The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HYDRA HACKS 2022-06-01 to 2022-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,550.89
2022-06-06 Zoom txn brHWWW -$15.66 $2,535.23
2022-06-13 Amazon txn_a8Hgxq -$10.00 $2,525.23
2022-06-13 Amazon txn MNHMdL -$35.00 $2,490.23
2022-06-13 Amazon txn BZHXk7 -$10.00 $2,480.23
2022-06-13 Canva txn rYHmdy -$23.00 $2,457.23
2022-06-14 Amazon txn VOHROx -$50.00 $2,407.23
2022-06-14 Amazon txn_brHI0a -$30.47 $2,376.76
2022-06-14 Amazon txn GkHknL.  -$29.67 $2,347.09
2022-06-14 Amazon txn R2HIBO  -$43.09 $2,304.00
2022-06-14 Donation from Elizabeth Qiu (makerspce: https://imgur.com/m77Pge2) txn QmHpwqg $50.00 $2,354.00
2022-06-15 Amazon txn wNHQAR -$109.36 $2,244.64
2022-06-15 Amazon txn OXHW6A -$5.00 $2,239.64
2022-06-15 Amazon txn PVHZGn -$15.00 $2,224.64
2022-06-15 Amazon txn_brHI172 -$19.04 $2,205.60
2022-06-15 Amazon txn d7H6Y1 -$109.36 $2,096.24
2022-06-15 Amazon txn 66HYAL  -$50.00 $2,046.24
2022-06-16 Amazon txn 8rH970 -$109.36 $1,936.88
2022-06-18 USPS PO 0568650016 txn_evHIMO -$73.80 $1,863.08
2022-06-18 Target txn oyHrna -$23.79 $1,839.29
2022-06-19 Canva txn OXHWRd -$46.00 $1,793.29
2022-06-19 WAL-MART #5884 txn brHI19r -$4.54 $1,788.75
2022-06-21 Fiscal sponsorship txn zVHr7] -$3.50 $1,785.25
2022-06-22 Walmart txn 4dHBKn -$37.05 $1,748.20
2022-06-22 Amazon txn 8rHI9nX -$8.09 $1,740.11
2022-06-26 Amazon txn XGHdzg -$11.25 $1,728.86

WITHDRAWN: $872.03. DEPOSITED: $50.00. $1,728.86

Hydra Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hydra Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



